
Contract # OCC

BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening Date: 6/23/2021

Total
# of Bids 1
# of Responsive Bids 1

Bidders Price % Sub % SWMBE
Fontaine Aquanox div. 
of ISE Metal, Inc.
Quebec, Canada  

$223,924.00 0.0% 0.0%

SUBCONTRACTOR INFORMATION

Type % Amount

Non-SWMBE 0.0% $0.00

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ELEMENTS

Workforce Requirements

NA

Target Area (TA) Employment: NA

0

Award of Contract S06038C17, Stop Logs for the South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

Procurement & S/W/MBE Summary Information

S06038C17 Cost Center:

Stop Logs for the South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

SWMBE

NA

Local

0
0

Responsible

Responsible?

Type of Work

Sanitary Sewer Service Area (SSSA) 
Employment:

Subcontractor Name

 NA

0
0

Responsive?

Responsive

# Apprentices Required:

6/28/2021 1 S06038C17



OUTREACH INFORMATION

If no or low S/W/MBE participation, explain why:

Additional Comments:

AWARDEE INFORMATION

Company:
Contact Person:
Phone Number:
E-mail Address:

EEO DATA

Location: Total # of Employees Not Provided

Total % Total %
Minorities
African American
Asian
Hispanic
Native American

Fontaine Aquanox div. of ISE Metal, Inc.
Not available

The Procurement team performed the following outreach: advertised in the Daily Reporter, sent an e-mail 
notification to all registered firms in the general construction and electrical, and sent targeted e-mails to potential 
prime bidders and SWMBE firms in the electrical, painting and pipefitting, and notified the various local chambers 
of commerce.  The bid opportunity is also publicly accessible from the MMSD website and Bonfire.  Bonfire also 
performs outreach to its users when a bid is posted.

NuGen Companies, LLC, Sheet Metal Services, Inc., Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

Specialized commodity purchase (95% equipment) - no opportunities for SWMBE or non-SWMBE subcontractor 
participation

NA

S/W/MBE Planholders:

NA
NA

Labor Market Availability - Minorities Labor Market Availability - Females

Not Provided

Native American
Hispanic
Asian

Females
African American

6/28/2021 2 S06038C17


	S06038C17

